
MSC Government Owned Contract Operated (GOCO) Ship POCs for Maintenance and Repair 

 

T-AGS Oceanographic Survey Vessels 

Operating Company: Ocean Shipholding Inc (OSI) 

Laura Baker 

Director of Contract Administration 

281-675-8160 

lbaker@oceanshipholdings.com 

 

T-AGOS Ocean Surveillance and T-AGM Missile Range Instrumentation Ship 

Operating Company: Crowley Government Services (CGS) 

Teresa Linds - Contracts manager – Teresa.lind@crowley.com  

Whitney Jesonek – Contract Administrator – Whitney.Jesonek@crowley.com  

 

High Speed Transport (USNS GUAM) 

Operating Company: Seaward Services Inc (SSI) 

Bryan Dore 

Director of Engineering 

bdore@hms-seaward.com 

(207)333-8831 

 

Preposition Ships 

Doug Chandler Patriot Program Manager Watson Class - doug.chandler@patriotships.com 

Jon Baker Patriot Engineering Manager Watson Class -  jon.baker@patriotships.com 

 

John Tronti Crowley program Manager MPF -  john.tronti@crowley.com 

Adam Neithercut – Crowley Engineering Manager MPF - Adam.Neithercut@crowley.com 

 


